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	CONSENT FORM FOR QUT RESEARCH PROJECT

– Interview –

	Monitoring Through Many Eyes: 

Spatially enabling people to protect the Great Barrier Reef
QUT Ethics Approval Number 1600000830


RESEARCH TEAM 
Kerrie Mengersen
k.mengersen@qut.edu.au 
07 3138 2063
Ross Brown
r.brown@qut.edu.au 
07 3138 9481

Erin Peterson
erin.peterson@qut.edu.au 
07 3138 4367

Tomasz Bednarz
tomasz.bednarz@qut.edu.au 
07 3138 7235
Julie Vercelloni
j.vercelloni@qut.edu.au 
07 3138 6730

Sam Clifford
samuel.clifford@qut.edu.au 
07 3138 2863

Alan Pearse
alan.pearse@connect.qut.edu.au 

Ken Anthony
K.Anthony@aims.gov.au 
07 4753 4156

Patricia Menendez 
p.menendez@aims.gov.au  
07 4753 4156

Edgar Santos Fernandez
edgar.santosfernandez@qut.edu.au 

Jennifer Loder 
jenn@reefcheckaustralia.org 

Matthew Rushworth 
matthew.rushworth@hdr.qut.edu.au 

Chris Roelfsema
c.roelfsema@uq.edu.au   
07 3365 6977
Kylie Andrews
kylie.andrews@abc.net.au
02 8333 2473

Manuel Gonzalez Rivero 
m.gonzalezrivero@aims.gov.au 
07 4753 4232

STATEMENT OF CONSENT

By signing below, you are indicating that you:

· Have read and understood the information document regarding this project.
· Have had any questions answered to your satisfaction.
· Understand that if you have any additional questions you can contact the research team.
· Understand that you are free to withdraw at any time without comment or penalty.
· Understand that the research project will include a recording.
· Understand that if you have concerns about the ethical conduct of the project you can contact the Research Ethics Advisory Team on 07 3138 5123 or email humanethics@qut.edu.au.
· Agree to participate in the project.
	Name
	

	Signature
	

	Date
	


PLEASE RETURN THIS SIGNED CONSENT FORM TO THE RESEARCHER.
